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Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

Sessions All All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Thu 12 Jan 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-02

EMS04515 PRAKTEK

KEARSIPAN

196312031989122001; F.X

PARAMA SANTATI, S.E, M.Kom

2 Thu 19 Jan 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-02

EMS04515 PRAKTEK

KEARSIPAN

196312031989122001; F.X

PARAMA SANTATI, S.E, M.Kom

3 Thu 26 Jan 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-02

EMS04515 PRAKTEK

KEARSIPAN

196312031989122001; F.X

PARAMA SANTATI, S.E, M.Kom

4 Thu 2 Feb 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-02

EMS04515 PRAKTEK

KEARSIPAN

196312031989122001; F.X

PARAMA SANTATI, S.E, M.Kom

5 Thu 9 Feb 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-02

EMS04515 PRAKTEK

KEARSIPAN

196312031989122001; F.X

PARAMA SANTATI, S.E, M.Kom

6 Thu 16 Feb 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-02

EMS04515 PRAKTEK

KEARSIPAN

196312031989122001; F.X

PARAMA SANTATI, S.E, M.Kom

7 Thu 23 Feb 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-02

EMS04515 PRAKTEK

KEARSIPAN

196312031989122001; F.X

PARAMA SANTATI, S.E, M.Kom

8 Parama Santati 

Dashboard  My courses  2223-02-EMS04515 PRAKTEK KEARSIPAN  General  Presensi Kuliah  Presensi Kuliah


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
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

8 Thu 2 Mar 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-02

EMS04515 PRAKTEK

KEARSIPAN

196312031989122001; F.X

PARAMA SANTATI, S.E, M.Kom

9 Thu 9 Mar 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-02

EMS04515 PRAKTEK

KEARSIPAN

196312031989122001; F.X

PARAMA SANTATI, S.E, M.Kom

10 Thu 16 Mar 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-02

EMS04515 PRAKTEK

KEARSIPAN

196312031989122001; F.X

PARAMA SANTATI, S.E, M.Kom

11 Thu 30 Mar 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-02

EMS04515 PRAKTEK

KEARSIPAN

196312031989122001; F.X

PARAMA SANTATI, S.E, M.Kom

12 Fri 31 Mar 2023 10AM - 12PM

Group: 2223-02

EMS04515 PRAKTEK

KEARSIPAN

196312031989122001; F.X

PARAMA SANTATI, S.E, M.Kom

13 Thu 6 Apr 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-02

EMS04515 PRAKTEK

KEARSIPAN

196312031989122001; F.X

PARAMA SANTATI, S.E, M.Kom

14 Thu 13 Apr 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-02

EMS04515 PRAKTEK

KEARSIPAN

196312031989122001; F.X

PARAMA SANTATI, S.E, M.Kom

15 Fri 14 Apr 2023 1PM - 3PM

Group: 2223-02

EMS04515 PRAKTEK

KEARSIPAN

196312031989122001; F.X

PARAMA SANTATI, S.E, M.Kom

16 Mon 17 Apr 2023 1PM - 3PM

Group: 2223-02

EMS04515 PRAKTEK

KEARSIPAN

196312031989122001; F.X

PARAMA SANTATI, S.E, M.Kom

Choose... OK

◄ Announcements Jump to...

Rencana Pembelajaran Semester ►

 Administration

Attendance administration

Settings

Locally assigned roles

Permissions

Check permissions

Filters

Competency breakdown

Logs

Backup


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